ORACU

| Arrest Report - October 2024

Arrest: 24DRA-107-AR Date: 10/3/2024 Last Name: CHEA First Name:
Address: 38 MELISSA CcT City:  DRACUT State: MA
Offense(s):

SHOPLIFTING BY ASPORTATION
Arrest: 24DRA-109-AR Date: 10/8/2024 Last Name: CHAE First Name:
Address: 433  ABBOTT FARM LN City: HUDSON State: NH
Offense(s):

DISTURBING THE PEACE
Arrest: 24DRA-110-AR Date: 10/8/2024 Last Name: GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ First Name:
Address: 188  BRUCE ST City: LAWRENCE State: MA
Offense(s):

CONSPIRACY

ATTEMPT TO COMMIT CRIME: TO WIT LARCENY OVER $1200
Arrest: 24DRA-112-AR Date: 10/17/2024 Last Name: KHAUY First Name:
Address: 191  HILLTOP RD City: DRACUT State: MA
Offense(s):

WARRANT DOCKET 2311CR005509
Arrest: 24DRA-113-AR Date: 10/19/2024 Last Name: FUENTES First Name:
Address: 10 EDWARDS ST APT City: DRACUT State: MA

1

Offense(s):

A&B ON PUBLIC EMPLOYEE

POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA 1 OUNCE OR LESS W/ MARIJUANA CONCENTRATE

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
Arrest: 24DRA-114-AR Date: 10/19/2024 Last Name: RIVERA First Name:
Address: 279  PRIMROSE HILL RD City: DRACUT State: MA
Offense(s):

LIQUOR, PERSON UNDER 21 POSSESS

THREAT TO COMMIT CRIME

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
Arrest: 24DRA-115-AR Date: 10/24/2024 Last Name: GRENIER First Name:
Address: 10A  TWIN MEADOW AVE City: HUDSON State: NH

DR

Offense(s):

CHANTHA

MYONG

VALERY

SAGE

JOSLIN

JAYDEN

ADAM
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Age:

Age:

Age:

Age:

Age:

Age:

Age:

46

59

28

21

18

18

45



WARRANT - STRAIGHT DOCKET# 2411CR004063
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