



Arrest Report - October 2024

Arrest: 24DRA-107-AR	Date: 10/3/2024	Last Name: CHEA	First Name: CHANTHA	Age: 46
Address: 38 MELISSA	CT	City: DRACUT	State: MA	

Offense(s):

SHOPLIFTING BY ASPORTATION

Arrest: 24DRA-109-AR	Date: 10/8/2024	Last Name: CHAE	First Name: MYONG	Age: 59
Address: 433 ABBOTT FARM	LN	City: HUDSON	State: NH	

Offense(s):

DISTURBING THE PEACE

Arrest: 24DRA-110-AR	Date: 10/8/2024	Last Name: GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ	First Name: VALERY	Age: 28
Address: 188 BRUCE	ST	City: LAWRENCE	State: MA	

Offense(s):

CONSPIRACY

ATTEMPT TO COMMIT CRIME: TO WIT LARCENY OVER \$1200

Arrest: 24DRA-112-AR	Date: 10/17/2024	Last Name: KHAUY	First Name: SAGE	Age: 21
Address: 191 HILLTOP	RD	City: DRACUT	State: MA	

Offense(s):

WARRANT DOCKET 2311CR005509

Arrest: 24DRA-113-AR	Date: 10/19/2024	Last Name: FUENTES	First Name: JOSLIN	Age: 18
Address: 10 EDWARDS ST APT 1		City: DRACUT	State: MA	

Offense(s):

A&B ON PUBLIC EMPLOYEE

POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA 1 OUNCE OR LESS W/ MARIJUANA CONCENTRATE

DISORDERLY CONDUCT

Arrest: 24DRA-114-AR	Date: 10/19/2024	Last Name: RIVERA	First Name: JAYDEN	Age: 18
Address: 279 PRIMROSE HILL	RD	City: DRACUT	State: MA	

Offense(s):

LIQUOR, PERSON UNDER 21 POSSESS

THREAT TO COMMIT CRIME

DISORDERLY CONDUCT

Arrest: 24DRA-115-AR	Date: 10/24/2024	Last Name: GRENIER	First Name: ADAM	Age: 45
Address: 10A TWIN MEADOW DR	AVE	City: HUDSON	State: NH	

Offense(s):

